Non-Collusion

G rand Total

_\_(ear 2

Grand Total

qu_p!!pf_}f\fater Chemicals

~ CHEMTRADE

Fluorosilicic Acid (Unit price gallons)

Grand Totgl )

Three year total

Sodium Hypochlorite (Unit price gallons) _

Lite Soda Ash (Unit price tons)

Amonium Hydroxide (Unit price gallons)

Liquid Alum (Unit price tons)

479.00

239,500.00

489.00

1244,500.00

1499.00

249,500.00

Quicklime (Unit price tons)

Sodium Hydroxide (Unit price gallons)

Polymer CES Lime D-Scale (55 gallon g:!rum)_

NEW HAVEN CHLOR-ALKALI

Fluorosilicic Acid  (Unit price gallons)

Sodium Hypochlorite (Unit price gallons)

0.95

142,740.00

1.0045

150,675.00

1.0045

150,675.00

Lite Soda Ash (Unit price tons)

Amonium Hydroxide (Unit price gallons)

Liquid Alum (Unit price tons)

Quicklime (Unit price tons)

Sodium Hydroxide (Unit price gallons)

1.3561

40,683.00

1.4061

42,183.00

14561

43,683.00

P_olymer CES Lime D-Scale (55 gallon drum)

" BORDEN & REMINGTON

Fluorosilicic Acid  (Unit price gallons)

1.8337

29,339.20

1.8337

29,339.20

1.8683

29,892.80

Sodium Hypochlorite (Unit price gallons)

0.7305

109,575.00

0.7506

112,590.00

0.7758

116,370.00

Lite Soda Ash (Unit price tons)

466.18

326,326.00

494.18

345,926.00

524.18

366,926.00

Amonium Hydroxide (Unit price gallons)

1.1148

11,148.00

1.2291

12,291.00

1.2787

12,787.00

Liquid Alum (Unit price tons)

Quicklime (Unit price tons)

Sodium Hydroxide (Unit price gallons)

1.1624

34,872

13121

39,363.00

1.3328

39,984.00

Polymer CES Lime D-Scale {55 gallon drum)

N/B

N/B

N/B

HOLLAND COMPANY

Fluorosilicic Acid  (Unit price gallons)

Sodium Hypochlorite (Unit price gallons)

Lite Soda Ash (Unit price tons)

Amonium Hydroxide (Unit price gallons)

Liquid Alum (Unit price tons)

363.00

181,500.00

385.00

192500.00

405.00

202,500.00

Quicklime (Unit price tons)

Sodium Hydroxide (Unit price gallons)

Polymer CES Lime D-Scale (55 gallon drum)

GEORGE COYNE CHEMICAL

Fluorosilicic Acid (Unit price gallons)

Sodium Hypochlorite (Unit price gallons)

Lite Soda Ash (Unit price tons)




Amonium Hydroxide (Unit price gallons)

Liquid Alum (Unit price tons)

Quicklime (Unit price tons)

Sodium Hydroxide (Unit price gallons)

Polymer CES Lime D-Scale (55 gallon Drums)

938.87

~9,838.70

9,994.60

9,944.60

KEMIRA WATER SOLUTIONS INC.

NO BID

Fluorosilicic Acid  (Unit price gallons)

Sodium Hypochlorite (Unit price gallons)

Lite Soda Ash (Unit price tons)

Amonium Hydroxide (Unit price gallons)ﬂ

Liquid Alum (Unit price tons)

Quicklime (Unit price tons)

Sodium Hydroxide (Unit price gallons)

Polymer CES Lime D-Scale (Unit price gallons)

MONSON COMPANIES

Fluorosilicic Acid  (Unit price gallons)

Sodium Hypochlorite (Unit price gallons)

Lite Soda Ash (Unit price tons)OFFERS SODA ASH D

ENSE

391.70

274,190.00

399.00

279,300.00

408.40

2385,880.00

Amonium Hydroxide (Unit price gallons)

Liquid Alum {Unit price tons)

Quicklime (Unit price tons)

Sodium Hydroxide (Unit price gallons)

Polymer CES Lime D-Scale (Unit price gallons)

UNIVAR USA

Fluorosilicic Acid  (Unit price gallons)

1.85

29,600.00

1.95

31,200

2.00

32,000.00

Sodium Hypochlorite (Unit price gallons)

0.836

125,400.00

0.936

140,400.00

1.086

162,900.00

Lite Soda Ash (Unit price tons)

489.00

342,300

518.94

363,258.00

550.00

385,000.00

Amonium Hydroxide (Unit price gallons)

1.36

13,600.00

1.4167

14,467.00

1.4757

14,757.00

Liquid Alum (Unit price tons)

Quicklime (Unit price tons)

216.67

43,334.00

222.23

44,446.00

227.92

45,584.00

Sodium Hydroxide (Unit price gallons)

1.206

36,180.00

1.305

39,150.00

1.405

42,150.00

Polymer CES Lime D-Scale (Unit price gallons)




